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13.52 m²

Wohnen/Essen
53.98 m²
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6.23 m²
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Kind
13.80 m²

1.54 m²
Abstell. WE 10401

Haus-Nr. / Geschoss WohnungsnummerMaßstab
1 : 100

Stand
10.04.2024Winklerstraße 52 / Frankenberg/Sa.

WGF - Wohnungsgesellschaft mbH Frankenberg/Sachsen
Humboldstraße 21, 09669 Frankenberg/Sa.

1040152 / Dachgeschoss

Flur / Garderobe
Bad

Wohnen / Küche

Balkon (50%)

Schlafen

Wohnfläche [m²]

Kind 

13,52

53,98

6,23

13,80

9,00

19,27

115,80
Abstellraum Treppenhaus 1,54
Abstellraum Keller 9,10
Maßabweichungen möglich

Wohnfläche WE 10401

3-Raum-Wohnung


